ECHS XC Schedule 2023

El Capitan High School

100 Farmland Ave
Merced, CA 95340

Date: Events/Practices Depart Start: Return Location:

Wednesday, August 30 Santa Cruz Run 3Vans | 7:00 3:10 Santa Cruz

Sat. Sept. 9 Kim Duyst Invitational hosted by CSU Bus 7:00 TBA Turlock

Stanislaus

Thursday, September 7 Lake Don Pedro Run 3vans |7:00 3:10 Lake Don Pedro

Wednesday, September 13 cccC #1 Bus 8:00 2:00 Buhach High

Woednesday, Sept. 30 Amanda Garcia Memorial Invitational Bus 8.00 1:00 Atwater High

Wednesday, Oct. 4 ccC w2 Bus 8:00 2:00 River Bluff Regional Park,
Ceres

Friday, Oct. 13 Rough rider Invitational Bus 8:00 3:10 River Park, Fresno

Friday, Oct. 20 Clovis North Twilight Invitational Bus 8:00 3:10

Wednesday, Oct. 25 CCC #3 Bus 9:00 2:00 Golden Valley

Sat, Nov. 4 Sac-Joaquin Subsections 2 Vans | 6:00 TBA TBA Angels Camp Calaveras

Sat. Nov. 11 CIF Sac-Joaquin Section 2 Vans | 6:00 TBA TBA Folsom - Will Creek
Reservoir

Sat. Nov. 25 CIF State Cross Country Championships | TBA TBA TBA TBA

*Schedule can be subject to change due to unforeseen conditions
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